
All State Band2016

Piccolo Grade School Directors

1 Matthew Hoeppner (3) 12 Rock Bridge Steve Mathews / Patrick Sullivan*

1 Kate Ray [alt.] 12 Centralia Josh Yancey*

Flute Grade School Directors

1 Abbey  Laws 11 Hannibal Michael Saul* / Michael Fuller / Debbie Higbee Roberts

2 Kylie Teter 12 Lawson Chris Thomas*

3 Lynell  Cunningham (2) 12 Francis Howell Chris Miller* / Karey Fitzpatrick

4 Kaitlyn Smith 10 Rock Bridge Steve Mathews / Patrick Sullivan*

5 Chloe Descher 11 Lafayette Brad Balog* / Traci Bolton / Jason Long

6 Joy Chen 11 Lafayette Brad Balog* / Traci Bolton / Jason Long

7 Jane Wang 10 Parkway Central Doug Hoover* / Matt Beazley*

8 Kate Ray 12 Centralia Josh Yancey*

9 Lucy Cadanau 10 Mary Institute and Country Day School Scott P. Shaw* / Charlie Rose*

10 Claudia Schmitz 12 Warsaw Ben Johnson*

11 Nora Madaras+ 11 Marquette Stan Minor*

1 Emily Grace [alt.] 11 Blue Springs Tim Allshouse* / Clif Walker* / Lisa Evans*

2 Gwen Chevillard [alt.] 11 Thomas Jefferson Independent John Atteberry

Oboe Grade School Directors

1 Alyssa Wolfe 11 Glendale Troy Cronkhite* / Katrina Benecasa

2 Collin McClaran 12 Truman Todd Reinhardt* / Brandon Johnson / Joshua Hurt

1 Ilinca Popescu [alt.] 10 Rock Bridge Steve Mathews / Patrick Sullivan*

2 Gennavieve Wrobel [alt.] 10 Pleasant Hill Adam Twenter / Kristin Langemach

English Horn Grade School Directors

1 Lawrence Fang (1)+ 11 Park Hill South Craig R. Miller DMA* / Charles Boyd*

Bassoon Grade School Directors

1 Bailey McCulloch (1) 12 Blue Springs South Ken Hansen* / Doug Padget*

2 Gabrielle Moss 11 Union Doug Rice* / Cassie Rice*

3 Victor Medina (1) 12 Lincoln College Preparatory Academy Ron Martz* / Jason Bata*

4 Chris Steger 12 Fort Zumwalt West Keith Moyer / Kevin Lowe

1 Carissa Kasper [alt.] 10 Staley Meara Mitchell* / Dr. Ann Ley



Alternate2016

2 John  Langen [alt.] (1) 12 Hickman Denis Swope* / Tom Sweeney*

Contra Bassoon Grade School Directors

1 Coco Percival 11 Lone Jack Jacquelyn Miller / Traci Pritchard

Clarinet Grade School Directors

1 Kentaro Umemori (3)+ 12 Clayton Rob Nichols* / Kim Shelley* / Mike Kanaan* / Jennifer Shenberger*

2 Evyn Levy (1)+ 10 Ladue Horton Watkins Aaron Lehde* / Michael Faris* / Scott Harris*

3 Matthew Simpson (1) 12 Lee's Summit R. Brady Finch* / Mike McBain*

4 Melissa Frisch (1)+ 11 Lindbergh David Wyss* / Tim Linsenbardt* / Alec Patton* / Chelsea Silvermintz*

5 Brianna Combs 11 Lee's Summit North Scott Kuhlman* / John Johnson

6 Phoebe Moberg 11 Kearney Chris Heil* / Heidi Dodd / Jamie Heil*

7 Jayne  Siudzinski (1) 12 Windsor C-1 Steve Williams / Steve Hermach

8 Matthew ReVeal (1)+ 11 Lindbergh David Wyss* / Tim Linsenbardt* / Alec Patton* / Chelsea Silvermintz*

9 Ally Marcella (2) 11 Blue Springs Tim Allshouse* / Clif Walker* / Lisa Evans*

10 Gabrielle Stanley 10 Oak Park Adam Farley* / Carrie Shuck* / Ben Gervais

11 Kylah Bateman 12 Liberty North Shane Fuller* / Michael Dragen* / Cindy Svehla*

12 Megan  Bernstein+ 10 Ladue Horton Watkins Aaron Lehde* / Michael Faris* / Scott Harris*

13 Daniel Jaegers (2) 12 Jefferson City Brett Myers* / Kevin Pierce / Stewart Alloway / Mike Sestak

14 Xuechun Qian (1)+ 12 Clayton Rob Nichols* / Kim Shelley* / Mike Kanaan* / Jennifer Shenberger*

15 Ethan Anderson+ 11 Seneca Brian Hopwood / Jordan White

16 Solara Martin 12 Lebanon Aaron Stewart* / Nick Balla / Carol Helble*

17 Kendall Johnson 12 Platte County Dr. Jay Jones / Dr. Matthew Bonsignore / Mr. Jon Bailey

18 Edith Sigler (1) 11 Carl Junction Scott Schneider* / Trey Wadell* / Lauren Good*

19 So Yoon (Grace) Park (1) 12 Nixa Craig Finger* / Bradley Coker* / Kim Martin* / Kirby Spayde*

20 Taylor Alicea+ 12 Lindbergh David Wyss* / Tim Linsenbardt* / Alec Patton* / Chelsea Silvermintz*

21 Tyler Peterson 12 Rockwood Summit Joe Padawan / Becky Long / Kent Lineberry

22 Tessa Belknap 12 Blue Springs Tim Allshouse* / Clif Walker* / Lisa Evans*

23 Kaitlin Evans (1) 11 Fort Osage Erica Gregory*

24 Jayden Hermansen 10 Park Hill South Craig R. Miller DMA* / Charles Boyd*

1 Claire  Chapman [alt.] 12 Chillicothe Sarah Cavanah* / Joe Hull*

2 Tyson Konecnik [alt.] 10 Rockwood Summit Joe Padawan / Becky Long / Kent Lineberry



All State Band2016

Clarinet-Alto Grade School Directors

1 Joe Angles 10 Liberty North Shane Fuller* / Michael Dragen* / Cindy Svehla*

2 Alexander Ragsdale 12 Monett Philip Soule* / Todd Borgmann*

1 Madison Curtis [alt.] 10 Ava Sarah Sacco* / Chris Sacco*

Clarinet-Bass Grade School Directors

1 Nick  Pellin 11 Windsor C-1 Steve Williams / Steve Hermach

2 Tarin Millsap (2) 12 Kearney Chris Heil* / Heidi Dodd / Jamie Heil*

3 Melissa Kelly (1) 11 Park Hill South Craig R. Miller DMA* / Charles Boyd*

4 Emilee Wurtz (3)+ 12 Marquette Stan Minor*

5 Ben Dowdle 12 Lee's Summit R. Brady Finch* / Mike McBain*

1 Starrla Smith [alt.] 10 Staley Meara Mitchell* / Dr. Ann Ley

2 Jacob Hauck [alt.] 12 Kirkwood Jeff Melsha* / Rebecca Friesen* / Mary Wiley* / Angie Mefford*

Clarinet-Contra Alto Grade School Directors

1 Katlynn Hughes 12 Cameron Blake Duren* / Ann Goodwin Clark*

2 Erik Merry 12 Oak Grove Beth Jinkins* / Nathan Long* / Jon West

1 Ashley  LeRette [alt.] 11 South Harrison Ted Keck

2 Nick Brothers [alt.] 10 Ft. Zumwalt North Rob Babel* / Patrick Stewart */ Matt Schultz

Saxophone-Alto Grade School Directors

1 Nicholas Foster (1)+ 12 Park Hill Ky T. Hascall* / David Potter* / Brian Burlingame

2 Rayanne Daniel 12 North Platte Chris Kauffmann

3 Vivian McCormick 12 Blue Springs South Ken Hansen* / Doug Padget*

4 Tate Cooper 12 Tolton Catholic Brian Parks*

5 Kendal  Blumenthal 9 Seckman Benjamin Middleton / Debby Row / Joe Simino

1 Jordan Savage [alt.] 10 Rockhurst Michael S. Kern*

2 Justin  Brown [alt.] 10 Blue Springs Tim Allshouse* / Clif Walker* / Lisa Evans*

Saxophone-Tenor Grade School Directors

1 Thomas Overmann 12 Jackson Tom Broussard* / Paul Fliege* / April Reynolds* / Maria Mizicko*

2 Kaitlyn Hoevelmann+ 11 Lindbergh David Wyss* / Tim Linsenbardt* / Alec Patton* / Chelsea Silvermintz*

1 Garrett Lynch [alt.] 12 School of the Osage Jeff Kile* / Jonathan Capps*

2 Zach Garton [alt.] 12 Central Chris Rohrbaugh* / Liz Pace*



All State Band2016

Saxophone-Baritone Grade School Directors

1 Justin  Brown 10 Blue Springs Tim Allshouse* / Clif Walker* / Lisa Evans*

2 Joseph Widger 11 Herculaneum Douglas Smelser*

1 Olivia Jennings [alt.] (1) 12 Republic Dan Altis / Craig Edwards / Jared Brown

2 Benjamin "Bear" Bissen [alt.] (1) 12 Warrensburg Stephanie Sekelsky* / Sarah Ray*

Trumpet Grade School Directors

1 Phillip Hegeman (1) 12 Savannah Eric Wheeler / Jennifer Prather

2 Payton Vahldick+ 12 Park Hill Ky T. Hascall* / David Potter* / Brian Burlingame

3 Daniel Gacioch 11 Rockwood Summit Joe Padawan / Becky Long / Kent Lineberry

4 Jacob Furry (1) 11 Monett Philip Soule* / Todd Borgmann*

5 Carter Tindall 12 Blue Springs South Ken Hansen* / Doug Padget*

6 Dylan Potthoff 9 Marquette Stan Minor*

7 Lewis Smith 12 Warrensburg Stephanie Sekelsky* / Sarah Ray*

8 Melissa Northem (1) 11 Lafayette Brad Balog* / Traci Bolton / Jason Long

9 Aaron Weatherby (1) 11 Lindbergh David Wyss* / Tim Linsenbardt* / Alec Patton* / Chelsea Silvermintz*

10 Ethan Hawke (1)+ 11 Seneca Brian Hopwood / Jordan White

11 Jeremiah Libowitz 11 Kearney Chris Heil* / Heidi Dodd / Jamie Heil*

1 William Deckard [alt.] 12 Republic Dan Altis / Craig Edwards / Jared Brown

2 Kala Hughes [alt.] 12 Liberty North Shane Fuller* / Michael Dragen* / Cindy Svehla*

French Horn Grade School Directors

1 Spencer Kunz (2) 11 Platte County Dr. Jay Jones / Dr. Matthew Bonsignore / Mr. Jon Bailey

2 Gary Sharp (2) 12 Windsor C-1 Steve Williams / Steve Hermach

3 Kelsey Moore (2) 12 Sullivan High school Chuck Moore* / Jocelyn Garner*

4 Ethan Wang 9 John Burroughs Robert Carter / Tim Baker

5 Olivia Boden (1) 12 Rockwood Summit Joe Padawan / Becky Long / Kent Lineberry

6 Blake Kochner 12 Fort Zumwalt South Paul Ahlemeyer / Chris Janota-Koets*

7 Sai Allu 11 Lafayette Brad Balog* / Traci Bolton / Jason Long

8 Amelia Holliday 12 Hickman Denis Swope* / Tom Sweeney*

1 Emily Kimball [alt.] (2) 12 West Plains Rocky Long* / Melody Alford / Kevin Botkin

2 Xavier Munoz [alt.] 11 Staley Meara Mitchell* / Dr. Ann Ley



All State Band2016

Trombone Grade School Directors

1 Jimmy Clemens 12 Fort Zumwalt East Rick Padgett

2 Garry Alcorn 12 Wentzville Holt James L. Cunningham* / Henry Kappler*

3 Johnathan Curtman (1) 12 Iberia R-V Daniel Brewer*

4 Eric Ladish 11 Republic Dan Altis / Craig Edwards / Jared Brown

5 Wyatt Forhan 10 St. Dominic Greg Cissell* / Larry Johnson

6 Noelle McCord (2) 12 Lutheran South John W. Miller* / Matthew C. Janssen

7 Caleb Gilbert (1) 11 Jackson Tom Broussard* / Paul Fliege* / April Reynolds* / Maria Mizicko*

8 Kalleigh Hickory 10 Glendale Troy Cronkhite* / Katrina Benecasa

9 Drew Robertson 9 Glendale Troy Cronkhite* / Katrina Benecasa

1 Kenji Sherman [alt.]+ 11 Ladue Horton Watkins Aaron Lehde* / Michael Faris* / Scott Harris*

2 Kyle Shewcraft [alt.] 12 De Soto Vincent Rapini / Darrell Boyer / Samantha Boyer

Baritone Grade School Directors

1 Jacob Small (1)+ 12 California High School Dustijn Hollon

2 Marisa Williams (2) 11 Potosi Jeffrey R. Singer* / Kaitlin Glauber*

3 Ditri Carden 12 Chillicothe Sarah Cavanah* / Joe Hull*

4 David Ramos 12 Lincoln College Preparatory Academy Ron Martz* / Jason Bata*

1 Noah Rogers [alt.] 12 Boonville Kim Pirtle* / Kyle Donnelly*

2 Raheem Fielder-Bey [alt.] 12 Raytown Joseph Hill* / Mike Doney

Tuba Grade School Directors

1 Dominic Schneider (1) 10 Francis Howell North Jeff Moorman

2 William Dickerson (1) 12 Raymore-Peculiar John Wilson* / Jennifer Gibson* / Dillon Jarrett* / Brandon McCoy*

3 Nick Lammers 12 Rockwood Summit Joe Padawan / Becky Long / Kent Lineberry

4 Christopher  Maye (1) 12 Kearney Chris Heil* / Heidi Dodd / Jamie Heil*

5 John Carnes 11 Fort Zumwalt South Paul Ahlemeyer / Chris Janota-Koets*

6 Joe Oliver 12 Union Doug Rice* / Cassie Rice*

1 Devin Strayhorn [alt.] 10 Nixa Craig Finger* / Bradley Coker* / Kim Martin* / Kirby Spayde*

2 Dusty Dudley [alt.] 12 Webb City Butch Owens* / John Evans / Spenser Cullumber / Kaitlyn Keck

Perc:  Option 1 Grade School Directors

1 Katie Jones (2) 12 Grain Valley Reid Atkinson* / David Gronneberg / Adam Spirk

2 Gabe Schneider 12 Ladue Horton Watkins Aaron Lehde* / Michael Faris* / Scott Harris*



All State Band2016

3 Andrew Stockmann 11 Liberty North Shane Fuller* / Michael Dragen* / Cindy Svehla*

4 Jacob Cytron (2)+ 11 Ladue Horton Watkins Aaron Lehde* / Michael Faris* / Scott Harris*

1 Emily  Leske [alt.] 9 Grain Valley Reid Atkinson* / David Gronneberg / Adam Spirk

2 Elizabeth Fetzer [alt.] 9 Kickapoo Troy Peterson* / Jordan Nimmo

Perc:  Option 2 Grade School Directors

1 Sam Moore 12 Lawson Chris Thomas*

2 Aaron Zoll 9 Clayton Rob Nichols* / Kim Shelley* / Mike Kanaan* / Jennifer Shenberger*

1 Aaron Long [alt.] 12 Fort Osage Erica Gregory*

2 Brian Jones [alt.] 10 Grain Valley Reid Atkinson* / David Gronneberg / Adam Spirk

Perc:  Option 3 Grade School Directors

1 Jordan Evans (1) 12 Park Hill Ky T. Hascall* / David Potter* / Brian Burlingame

2 Christian Kuhlman 12 Lee's Summit North Scott Kuhlman* / John Johnson

1 Miles Kim [alt.]+ 11 Ladue Horton Watkins Aaron Lehde* / Michael Faris* / Scott Harris*

2 Zach Courtney [alt.] 10 St.Joseph Central Roy Maxwell* / Kevin Griffin* / Chad Lippincott


